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12 12 飛田　晴輝 松下　琉翔 藤田　涼雅 長濵　快 秋葉　航成 　

小見川陸上クラブA 0:04:34 2 0:08:58 1 0:13:52 1 0:19:00 1 0:23:51 1 0:23:51 1
04:34 2 04:24 1 04:54 2 05:08 3 04:51 2

9 9 本間　敦也 篠原　碧月 藤掛　響大 小熊　空翔 藤木　航司 　
おおたスポーツ学校A 0:04:43 5 0:09:46 5 0:14:32 4 0:19:25 3 0:24:12 2 0:24:12 2

04:43 5 05:03 6 04:46 1 04:53 1 04:47 1
3 3 塚本　優生 岡野　勇斗 上村　旬平 関根　蒼己 羽鳥　幾翔 　

アラマキッズ男子A 0:04:32 1 0:09:25 2 0:14:19 2 0:19:23 2 0:24:19 3 0:24:19 3
04:32 1 04:53 2 04:54 2 05:04 2 04:56 4

7 7 福島　蒼哉 原澤　颯祐 片山　蓮 松山　凌久 福田　晃大 　
アラマキッズ男子C 0:04:41 4 0:09:34 3 0:14:31 3 0:19:39 4 0:24:53 4 0:24:53 4

04:41 4 04:53 2 04:57 4 05:08 4 05:14 5
14 14 尾形　逞馬 藤ヶ崎　悠李 太田　光翼 木内　俊 高橋　歩生 　

小見川陸上クラブB 0:04:54 6 0:09:57 7 0:14:59 6 0:20:23 6 0:25:19 5 0:25:19 5
04:54 6 05:03 5 05:02 5 05:24 8 04:56 3

11 11 西田　篤人 佐藤　憲吾 石井　大貴 河村　太晴 峯村　旭 　
どりかむ太田 0:05:01 9 0:09:54 6 0:15:04 7 0:20:19 5 0:25:37 6 0:25:37 6

05:01 9 04:53 2 05:10 6 05:15 5 05:18 7
1 1 植竹　優 原　颯汰朗 石村　亮 森　遼太 平澤　滉悠 　

足利陸上クラブ 0:04:58 8 0:10:19 9 0:15:41 8 0:20:57 7 0:26:21 7 0:26:21 7
04:58 8 05:21 8 05:22 8 05:16 6 05:24 8

8 8 金井　司 新井　天翔 前原　梨花 金井　すみれ 猪股　大臥 　
Leap　RC 0:04:36 3 0:09:39 4 0:14:55 5 0:21:03 8 0:26:37 8 0:26:37 8

04:36 3 05:03 6 05:16 7 06:08 13 05:34 10
5 5 佐藤　滉 茂木　海翔 小板橋　一心 小嶋　伸治 大河原　健 　

アラマキッズ男子B 0:05:23 12 0:10:53 11 0:16:27 10 0:21:47 9 0:27:04 9 0:27:04 9
05:23 12 05:30 10 05:34 10 05:20 7 05:17 6

10 10 深澤　惺成 上村　有平 臼田　竜聖 飯塚　豪 中嶋　颯偉 　
アラマキッズ男子D 0:04:55 7 0:10:17 8 0:15:45 9 0:21:49 10 0:27:18 10 0:27:18 10

04:55 7 05:22 9 05:28 9 06:04 12 05:29 9
2 2 染谷　旺佑 高橋　寛希 大澤　宇希 白鳥　歩斗 大井　煌生 　

野田ジュニアA 0:05:19 11 0:10:52 10 0:16:39 11 0:22:35 11 0:28:16 11 0:28:16 11
05:19 11 05:33 11 05:47 12 05:56 10 05:41 12

16 16 中村　遙杜 伊藤　大和 飛田　尚輝 平野　睦 伊藤　紗輝 　
小見川陸上クラブC 0:05:13 10 0:11:03 12 0:16:45 12 0:22:43 12 0:28:23 12 0:28:23 12

05:13 10 05:50 12 05:42 11 05:58 11 05:40 11
15 15 寺林　慧 大河原　朗 飯塚　郁 小田澤　芽暉 桑原　謙心 　

アラマキッズ男子E 0:05:40 13 0:12:06 13 0:18:43 13 0:24:33 13 0:30:50 13 0:30:50 13
05:40 13 06:26 13 06:37 13 05:50 9 06:17 14

6 6 間宮　小二郎 村岡　聖琉 白鳥　琉衣 駒﨑　湊祐 元村　蓮 　
野田ジュニアB 0:05:41 14 0:12:16 14 0:19:16 14 0:25:36 14 0:31:37 14 0:31:37 14

05:41 14 06:35 15 07:00 15 06:20 14 06:01 13
4 4 下田　咲菜 石塚　大智 村井　千恵 須藤　愛莉夏 諸田　羽音 　

八重桜ゴールデンキッズ 0:06:06 15 0:12:34 15 0:19:29 15 0:26:39 15 0:33:55 15 0:33:55 15
06:06 15 06:28 14 06:55 14 07:10 15 07:16 15
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